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Women's Team Pursuit / Poursuite par équipe femmes
Qualifying / Qualifications
Results / Résultats

Tue 14 Mar 2023 - Race distance: 4km

World Record 4:04.242 GER - Germany Tokyo (JPN) 3 AUG 2021
Rapk  Team/ 1000m 2000m 3000m Time A‘g’;:g:
Name 1000-2000 2000-3000 3000-4000 km/h
1 NZL - New Zealand 1:09.945 (4)  2:12575(2)  3:15.568 (2) 4:19.616 55.467 Q
284  BOTHA Bryony 1:02.630 (1)  1:02.993 (1)  1:04.048 (1)
285 WOLLASTON Ally
388 DONNELLY Samantha (X)
391 SHEARMAN Emily
2 FRA-France 1:09.299 (1)  2:11.980 (1)  3:15.499 (1) 4:20.027 55.379 Q
263 BERTEAU Victoire 1:02.681 (2) 1:03.519 (2) 1:04.528 (2)
300 FORTIN Valentine (X)
336 BORRAS Marion
339 le NET Marie
3 GER-Germany 1:09.431(2)  2:12.928(3)  3:18.420 (3) 4:24.504 54.442 Q
348 BRAUSSE Franziska 1:03.497 (3) 1:05.492 (3) 1:06.084 (4)
352 KLEIN Lisa
353 KROGER Mieke (X)
411 SUSSEMILCH Laura
4 ITA-Italy 1:11.067 (6)  2:16.993 (6)  3:23.262 (6) 4:30.284 53.277 Q
302 CONSONNI Chiara 1:05.926 (6) 1:06.269 (5) 1:07.022 (7)
363  ALZINI Martina
364 CRESTANELLO Lara (X)
366  VITILLO Matilde
5  CAN-Canada 1:10.341(5)  2:15.123(5)  3:20.748 (4) 4:30.519 53.231 Q
255 COLES-LYSTER Maggie 1:04.782 (4) 1:05.625 (4)  1:09.771 (13)
256 COLLIER Devaney (X)
313 ATTWELL Erin J
315 PLANTE Lily
6  GBR - Great Britain 1:09.918 (3)  2:15.031(4)  3:22.769 (5) 4:31.305 53.077 Q
265 LEECH Madelaine 1:05.113 (5) 1:07.738 (9)  1:08.536 (10)
341  BARKER Megan (X)
342 BARNWELL Ella
345 RICHARDSON Kate
7  IRL-Ireland 1:13.404 (12)  2:20.585 (10)  3:27.057 (8) 4:32.464 52.851 Q
273  GILLESPIE Lara 1:07.181 (10) 1:06.472 (6) 1:05.407 (3)
274  GRIFFIN Mia (X)
361 MURPHY Kelly
362 SHARPE Alice
8  USA - United States 1:11.942(7)  2:18.420(7)  3:26.088 (7) 4:32.764 52.793 Q
296  VALENTE Jennifer 1:06.478 (7) 1:07.668 (8) 1:06.676 (8)
297  WILLIAMS Lily
403 JASTRAB Megan
406 POWLESS Shayna
9  CHN-China 1:13.342 (11)  2:20.921 (11)  3:28.770 (10) 4:35.159 52.333
257 LIU Jiali 1:07.579 (11)  1:07.849 (10) 1:06.389 (5)
320 WANG Susu
321  WANG Xiaoyue
323 ZHANG Hongjie (X)
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Team /

Rank
an Name

1000m

2000m
1000-2000

3000m
2000-3000

Time
3000-4000

Average
Speed
km/h

10 POL - Poland

286
287
306
392

PIKULIK Wiktoria
WANKIEWICZ Olga
LORKOWSKA Patrycja
KARASIEWICZ Karolina

11 SUI - Switzerland

293
307
397
398

SEITZ Aline
LIECHTI Jasmin
BURI Fabienne
HARTMANN Elena

12 ESP - Spain

262
332
334
335

RODRIGUEZ CORDERO Laura
CALVO BARBERO Tania
ESCALERA Isabella Maria
FERRERES NAVARRO lIsabel

13 MEX - Mexico

280
303
375
377

VELASCO FUENTES Victoria
ACEVEDO MENDOZA Yareli
BONILLA ESCAPITE Jessica

GAXIOLA GONZALEZ Maria Antonieta

14 UZB - Uzbekistan

298
407
408
409

MISYURINA Margarita
KARIMOVA Sofiya
KOZIEVA Nafosat
KUSKOVA Yanina

15 NGR - Nigeria

304
384
385
386

YEKEEN Tawakalt
DUROGBADE Adejoke
GRIKPA Tombrapa Gladys
UKPESERAYE Ese

1:13.240 (10)

1:12.961 (9)
(X)

1:13.900 (13)

)

1:12.668 (8)

X)

1:15.392 (14)

1:25.472 (15)
(X)

2:21.296 (13)
1:08.056 (12)

2:21.093 (12)
1:08.132 (13)

2:20.439 (9)
1:06.539 (8)

2:19.617 (8)
1:06.949 (9)

2:24.549 (14)
1:09.157 (14)

2:44.766 (15)
1:19.294 (15)

3:28.215 (9)
1:06.919 (7)

3:29.330 (11)
1:08.237 (11)

3:29.505 (12)
1:09.066 (12)

3:30.070 (13)
1:10.453 (14)

3:33.987 (14)
1:09.438 (13)

4:13.270 (15)
1:28.504 (15)

4:36.208
1:07.993 (8)

4:37.691
1:08.361 (9)

4:38.454
1:08.949 (11)

4:39.833
1:09.763 (12)

4:43.893
1:09.906 (14)

6:06.292
1:53.022 (15)

52.135

51.856

51.714

51.459

50.723

39.313

Progression rule:

The eight fastest teams will qualify and be matched in the First Round as follows:
The 6th fastest team against the 7th fastest team.

The 5th fastest team against the 8th fastest team.

The 2nd fastest team against the 3rd fastest team.

The fastest team against the 4th fastest team.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

LEGEND
Q Qualified X

Rider pulled out before the finish
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